
Bilgoman Aquatic Centre

Cnr Lionel Road and Great Eastern Highway 
Darlington

Ph: 0418 119 985
www.mundaring.wa.gov.au

Hours:	 Monday to Friday 5.30am to 7pm (8pm in Dec, Jan, Feb) 
	 Weekends and Public Holidays 7am to 7pm
	
Cost: 	 Adult – $6  |  Child & Concession – $5  |  Spectator – $2.50 
	 Family (two adults and two children) – $20

Book of tickets:
Adult 50 – $275 ($5.50/ticket)
Adult 25 – $140
Adult 10 – $57
Concession 10 – $47

Child 50 – $225 ($4.50/ticket)
Child 25 – $115
Child 10 – $47

 VacSwim: During vacation classes, one non-swimming parent FREE.
Entry Cost:	    $5 ($47 book of 10 tickets)
1st Series 	    Wednesday 3 January - Friday 12 January 2024
2nd Series	    Monday 15 January - Thursday 25 January 2024

VacSwim enrolments close Thursday 26 October 2023. For enquiries visit 
www.education.wa.edu.au/vacswim, phone 9402 6412 or email  
vacswim@education.wa.edu.au.

For Bilgoman Swim School information, please see the reverse, phone 
0447 290 265 or visit www.mundaring.wa.gov.au.

Open Saturday 21 October 2023 
to Thursday 28 March 2024



Series Enrolments Days

1
Saturday 
21 October 2023 
9am to 11am

(Mon / Wed) Monday 23 October to Wednesday 22 November
(Tues / Thurs) Tuesday 24 October to Thursday 23 November

2
Saturday 
18 November 2023 
9am to 11am

(Mon / Wed) Monday 27 November to Wednesday 13 December,  
Wednesday 3 January to Wednesday 10 January 2024 
No classes Monday 1 January 2024 - make up on Friday 5 January
(Tues / Thurs) Tuesday 28 November to Thursday 14 December,  
Tuesday 2 January to Thursday 11 January 2024
No classes Monday 18 December to Friday 29 December 2023

3
Saturday 
6 January 2024 
9am to 11am

(Mon / Wed) Monday 15 January to Wednesday 14 February 2024
(Tues / Thurs) Tuesday 16 January to Thursday 15 February 2024
No classes Tuesday 13 February - make up on Friday 16 February

4
Saturday 
10 February 2024 
9am to 11am

(Mon / Wed) Monday 19 February to Wednesday 20 March 2024
No classes Wednesday 28 February - make up on Friday 1 March
No classes Monday 4 March – make up on Friday 15 March 
(Tues / Thurs) Tuesday 20 February to Thursday 21 March 2024

 Swim Squad: 8 x 1 hour squad. Stages 10 up.

Cost:	� $100 / month inclusive of pool entry. 
	 $75 / month for half squad (4 lessons/month) or $20 per single lesson.
	 Prices inclusive of free pool entry for one non-swimming parent.

Times:	 Monday / Wednesday 4.45pm to 5.45pm.

Starts each month. Payment due at start of each month.

Unpaid fees will result in non-enrolment. No refunds after two sessions.  
A $32 admin fee applies to all refunds. No child under 12 years to be left without a parent/guardian.

Enrolments and payments - Saturday 21 October 2023 |  9am to 11am

Swim lessons 10 x ½ hour lessons (maximum of six per class):

Stages 1 to 6 (ages 4+)
Cost:	 $145 inclusive of pool entry. Free entry for one non-swimming parent.
Times:	 3.35pm to 4.05pm   |  4.10pm to 4.40pm  |  4.45pm to 5.15pm 
Days:	 Monday / Wednesday or Tuesday / Thursday

Stages 7 to 15
Cost:	 $120 inclusive of pool entry. Free entry for one non-swimming parent.
Times:	 4.45pm to 5.15pm Monday / Wednesday or Tuesday / Thursday.

Swim School – 0447 290 265 
swimschool@mundaring.wa.gov.au


